
6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 5 4 3 21

Dem 19,101 20,382 20,028 21,207 20,961 101,679

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 25 31 40 31 26 153

Idp 545 479 646 816 790 3,276

Int 1,597 1,657 2,485 2,700 2,988 11,427

LPF 80 128 121 131 122 582

Npa 10,417 13,652 13,555 13,215 12,481 63,320

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 21 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,405 25,432 23,409 22,956 21,908 115,110

TPF 5 2 4 1 4 16

UNK 1 0 2 0 0 3

Total 53,197 61,793 60,316 61,086 59,308 295,700

District Number

Party

1



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,113 971 446 215 525 839 925

FPP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 20 25 18 10 33 18 19

Int 70 63 44 35 103 69 75

LPF 6 5 2 4 0 3 6

Npa 765 613 262 175 303 556 593

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,123 985 524 421 942 1,183 1,075

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,099 2,665 1,297 861 1,907 2,669 2,696

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

439 655 465 335 533 1,029 184 197 361 445

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 7 17 8 22 22 11 4 6 14

12 62 40 45 114 57 16 11 19 25

3 1 4 1 0 5 0 0 1 4

291 424 360 173 339 882 105 128 225 381

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

354 872 803 537 1,025 1,544 220 194 339 545

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,107 2,022 1,690 1,100 2,033 3,539 536 534 951 1,415



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

525 374 463 137 270 95 200 378 1 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 5 13 7 4 2 4 27 0 4

42 15 31 8 19 9 8 46 0 8

7 0 2 0 2 1 1 5 1 2

435 195 413 90 262 82 103 332 0 53

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

485 263 565 246 323 160 147 668 0 72

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,506 855 1,488 488 882 349 463 1,458 2 198



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

533 197 41 9 12,959

0 0 0 0 2

2 0 1 0 14

3 4 4 0 350

57 17 1 1 1,122

5 2 0 0 73

371 194 33 8 9,146

1 0 0 0 7

1,041 273 64 15 17,008

0 0 0 0 3

2,013 687 144 33 40,687



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 6 6

Cpf 21 21

Dem 101,679 101,679

FPP 11 11

Gre 153 153

Idp 3,276 3,276

Int 11,427 11,427

LPF 582 582

Npa 63,320 63,320

PFP 7 7

Ref 89 89

Rep 115,110 115,110

TPF 16 16

UNK 3 3

Total 295,700 295,700

District Number

Party

3



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Dem 1,614 2,704 234 89 506 3,270 8,417

Gre 0 2 1 0 0 7 10

Idp 27 87 5 1 22 135 277

Int 69 245 29 8 80 400 831

LPF 9 17 1 0 2 27 56

NPA 594 1,546 132 51 391 1,748 4,462

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 2 7

Rep 1,121 3,001 384 147 721 2,823 8,197

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 3 5

Total 3,435 7,607 786 296 1,724 8,416 22,264

District Number

Party

4



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 1 2 3 6

Cpf 10 3 8 21

Dem 34,868 33,551 33,260 101,679

FPP 5 4 2 11

Gre 58 53 42 153

Idp 1,321 1,081 874 3,276

Int 4,680 4,122 2,625 11,427

LPF 203 223 156 582

Npa 20,700 23,001 19,619 63,320

PFP 4 1 2 7

Ref 35 27 27 89

Rep 32,485 45,238 37,387 115,110

TPF 4 6 6 16

UNK 2 0 1 3

Total 94,376 107,312 94,012 295,700

District Number

Party

5



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 10 11 21

Dem 58,274 43,405 101,679

FPP 6 5 11

Gre 88 65 153

Idp 1,663 1,613 3,276

Int 5,535 5,892 11,427

LPF 321 261 582

Npa 37,128 26,192 63,320

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 46 43 89

Rep 71,437 43,673 115,110

TPF 12 4 16

UNK 1 2 3

Total 174,528 121,172 295,700

District Number

Party

6



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 667 346 1,013

Idp 23 7 30

Int 84 24 108

LPF 9 3 12

Npa 448 216 664

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 763 409 1,172

Total 1,995 1,007 3,002

District Number

Party

7



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 1 1 0 6

Cpf 6 3 5 4 3 21

Dem 19,101 20,382 20,028 21,207 20,961 101,679

FPP 0 2 1 7 1 11

Gre 25 31 40 31 26 153

Idp 545 479 646 816 790 3,276

Int 1,597 1,657 2,485 2,700 2,988 11,427

LPF 80 128 121 131 122 582

NPA 10,417 13,652 13,555 13,215 12,481 63,320

PFP 0 2 0 1 4 7

Ref 13 21 19 16 20 89

Rep 21,405 25,432 23,409 22,956 21,908 115,110

TPF 5 2 4 1 4 16

UNK 1 0 2 0 0 3

Total 53,197 61,793 60,316 61,086 59,308 295,700

District Number

Party

8



6/28/2013 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 5 1 6

Cpf 6 15 21

Dem 46,174 55,505 101,679

FPP 4 7 11

Gre 70 83 153

Idp 1,257 2,019 3,276

Int 4,354 7,073 11,427

LPF 262 320 582

Npa 30,422 32,898 63,320

PFP 2 5 7

Ref 41 48 89

Rep 58,463 56,647 115,110

TPF 10 6 16

UNK 0 3 3

Total 141,070 154,630 295,700

District Number

Party

9


